THE DATASHEET OF
ASDX001D44R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through 0 psi to 100 psi ASDX Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• ASIC enhanced output

Lead Temperature 2 Sec to 4 Sec @ 250 °C [482 °F]
*Note: The sensor is not reverse polarity protected.  Incorrect application of excitation voltage or ground to the wrong pin can cause
electrical failure. Application of supply voltage above the maximum can cause electrical failure.
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS (ALL DEVICES)
Temperature Ranges:
 Compensated: 0 °C to 85 °C [32 °F to 185 °F]
 Operating: -20 °C to 105 °C [-4 °F to 221 °F]
 Storage: -40 °C to 125 °C [-40 °F to 257 °F]
Vibration: 10 g at 20 Hz to 2000 Hz
Shock: 50 g for 11 ms
Life: 1 million cycles minimum
PRESSURE RANGE SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Pressure Range Burst Pressure (3) Sensitivity
ASDX001 0 psi to 1 psi 5 psi 4.00 V/psi
ASDX005 0 psi to 5 psi 20 psi 0.80 V/psi
ASDX015 0 psi to 15 psi 30 psi 0.267 V/psi
ASDX030 0 psi to 30 psi 60 psi 0.133 V/psi
ASDX100 0 psi to 100 psi 150 psi 0.040 V/psi
Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through 0 psi to 100 psi ASDX Series
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS(4)

Output
Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 to 1 psi through 0 to 100 psi
ASDX Series
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
008090-3-EN  IL50 GLO   1105   Printed in USA
Copyright 2005 Honeywell International Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
TO ORDER, USE THE FOLLOWING PART NUMBER(S)
Pressure Range Absolute Gauge Differential Bidirectional
0 psi to 1 psi – ASDX001G24R ASDX001D44R ASDX001D44D
0 psi to 5 psi – ASDX005G24R ASDX005D44R ASDX005D44D
0 psi to 15 psi ASDX015A24R ASDX015G24R ASDX015D44R ASDX015D44D
0 psi to 30 psi ASDX030A24R ASDX030G24R ASDX030D44R ASDX030D44D
0 psi to 100 psi ASDX100A24R ASDX100G24R ASDX100D44R ASDX100D44D
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS - For Reference Only mm [in]
D4 Package G2 Package
A2 Package
WARRANTY/REMEDY